

N/C:- Const. & Road from L028 Se Chhaghar -
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Waxi in Abaria Block.

(59)

N/C:- Innovation Enterprises

DIVISION

Ag. No - 272 / SBD / Prop - Raj Kumar Devi

Const. cost - 147,025.10 = 10

Maint. cost - $\frac{163225463}{16229533} = 10$

SUB-DIVISION

Total - 163225463 = 10 MBN10 - 2876

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement - 24-2-2022

Time of completion - 23-02-2023

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
AS per cl of Cont					
(1) P/V of final working benchmarks					
2.00 km		Pg No. - (1)			
@ Rs 38989.07/km					Rs 77978.00
(2) Reference pillars					
2.00 km		Pg No. - (1)			
@ Rs 1822.89/km					Rs 3645.78
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land					
1.40 Ha		Pg No. - (2)			
@ Rs 52970.23/Ha					Rs 74158.32
(4) E/w in excavation for str.					
do do all complete					
186.414 m ²		Pg No. - (3)			
Limit - 186.360					
@ Rs 279.09/m ²					Rs 52011.20
(5) Sand filling in found ⁿ structure					
2.509 m ²		Pg No. - (2)			
@ Rs 492.78/m ²					Rs 1239.20
(6) P/V POC M15 (1:2.5:5) in ofew					
foundation					
24.994 m ²		Pg No. - (3)			
@ Rs 5189.35/m ²					Rs 129203.20
(7) Brick Masonry in m (1:4)					
in foundation					
104.202 m ²		Pg No. - (3)			
Limit - 104.200 m ²					
@ Rs 5902.65/m ²					Rs 594228.20
					6862963.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/1) Brick masonry in CM (1:4) in sub-structure				G.F.F.	862963.10
52.526 m ²			Pg No. - (3)		
@ Rs 5953.53/m ²					B 212718.10
(9/2) PCC m ² in sub-structure					
8.136 m ²			Pg No. - (6)		
@ Rs 5972.64/m ²					B 48805.10
(10/25) P/V & laying RCC M-25 in Deck Slab					
9.216 m ²			Pg No. - (4)		
@ Rs 7000.13/m ²					B 64512.10
(11/26) S/F/P HYSD bar in Super structure					
1.172 N.T			Pg No. - (3)		
@ Rs 5090.20/N.T.					B 59878.10
(12/28) Brick masonry work in CM (1:3) in parapet					
7.680 m ²			Pg No. - (4)		
@ Rs 5705.77/m ²					B 45356.10
(13/29) Plaster of work CM (1:4) in Sub-structure					
138.079 m ²			Pg No. (4)		
Unit - 137.110 m ²					
@ Rs 160.35/m ²					B 21986.10
					B 141622.10
Add G.S.T 4% @ 13/14 B					184109.10
Add Scaffolding (4) B					17820.10
Continuation					B 1618152.10

27-19-73

